
Liturgy Intentions for June 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Saturday, June 1, 2024 9:00am Nick Burton 

Sunday, June 2, 2024 8:30am Warren Spruill 

Sunday, June 2, 2024 10:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 9:00am Thomas Lowder 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 9:00am Thomas Maggi 

Friday, June 7, 2024 9:00am OP Harry Soldiers & CSM TC Ruppert 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 5:00pm Antoni & Elizabeth Jankowski 

Sunday, June 9, 2024 8:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Sunday, June 9, 2024 10:30am John Hoar 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Thursday, June 13, 2024 9:00am Oblates of St. Francis de Sales 

Friday, June 14, 2024 9:00am Jim Martin 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 5:00pm James Zola 

Sunday, June 16, 2024 8:30am Suzanne Ricci 

Sunday, June 16, 2024 10:30am Living and Deceased of ICC 

Wednesday, June 19,2024 9:00am Thomas Maggi 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 9:00am Carmela Carrano 

Friday, June 21, 2024 9:00am Robert Dovichak 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 5:00pm Arthur Pizzuto 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 8:30am Lorraine Grimsley 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 10:30am Karen Kass 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 9:00am Jim Martin 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:00am Frances Lusk 

Friday, June 28, 2024 9:00am Marcia Ann Stempien 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 5:00pm Brenda Ann Leonard 

Sunday, June 30, 2024 8:30am Al Branchi 

Sunday, June 30, 2024 10:30am Jerome Driscoll 

   

   

 


